
Self-Realization Fellowship 

Encinitas Temple 
July, August & September Services and Events 

(Please check EncinitasTemple.org for recent calendar changes) 

 

 

1The regularly scheduled service for this day and time is cancelled. 

Encinitas Temple, 939 Second Street, Telephone (760) 436-7220 

EncinitasTemple.org 

J Street Chapel, 1105 Second Street (corner of J Street and Second Street) 

Yogananda.org 

 

July     

Sunday  2  Guru Purnima Celebration with Meditation 

 and Kirtan1 

J St. Chapel 5:40 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday 15  Day of Service for India Night1 Ashram Grounds 9:00 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

Saturday 15 India Night1 Ashram Grounds 5:30 p.m. - 9:20 p.m. 

Tuesday 18 Monthly Temple Meeting Temple 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Tuesday 25 Mahavatar Babaji’s Commemorative Service  Temple & J St. Chapel 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Sunday 

 

 

 

 

August 

30 

 

 

 

 

   

Convocation begins July 30th and  

ends on August 5. All regularly scheduled 

services are canceled during this period. 

 (Visit EncinitasTemple.org or pick up a flyer 

for details of the program) 

  

Saturday 19 Meditation with the Minister Temple 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. 

 

Saturday 

 

 

September 
Thursday 

Sunday 

 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Tuesday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Saturday 

 

19 

26 

 

 

 

7 

10 

 

16 

16 

17 

19 

23 

26 

30 

Day of Service 

A class entitled, “10 Keys to Realize Dreams 

and Goals” by Brother Balananda1 

 

 

Janmashtami Service1 

Youth Committee’s Service for Janmashtami 

Led by SRF Nun 

Meditation with the Minister 

Day of Service 

Temple Picnic 

Monthly Temple Meeting 

Kirtan Under the Stars1 

Lahiri Mahasaya’s Mahasamadhi Service 

Lahari Mahasaya’s Birthday Service1 

  

Temple 

Temple 

 

 

 

Temple & J St. Chapel 

Special Event Room 

 

Temple 

Temple 

See Flyer 

Temple 

Ashram Grounds 

Temple & J St. Chapel 

Temple & J St. Chapel 

9:00 a.m. - noon 

11:00 a.m. - noon 

 

 

 

7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 

 

8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. - noon 

12:30 p.m.- 4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

  


