Self-Realization Fellowship Encinitas Temple

July, August & September Services and Events

(Please check EncinitasTemple.org for recent calendar changes)

July

Sunday	2	Guru Purnima Celebration with Meditation and Kirtan ¹	J St. Chapel	5:40 p.m 8:00 p.m.
Saturday	15	Day of Service for India Night ¹	Ashram Grounds	9:00 a.m 3 p.m.
Saturday	15	India Night ¹	Ashram Grounds	5:30 p.m 9:20 p.m.
Tuesday	18	Monthly Temple Meeting	Temple	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Tuesday	25	Mahavatar Babaji's Commemorative Service	Temple & J St. Chapel	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Sunday	30	Convocation begins July 30 th and ends on August 5. All regularly scheduled services are canceled during this period. (Visit EncinitasTemple.org or pick up a flyer for details of the program)		
August				
Saturday	19	Meditation with the Minister	Temple	8:30 a.m 9:00 a.m.
	19	Day of Service	Temple	9:00 a.m noon
Saturday	26	A class entitled, "10 Keys to Realize Dreams and Goals" by Brother Balananda ¹	Temple	11:00 a.m noon
September				
Thursday	7	Janmashtami Service ¹	Temple & J St. Chapel	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Sunday	10	Youth Committee's Service for Janmashtami Led by SRF Nun	Special Event Room	9:30 a.m10:30 a.m.
Saturday	16	Meditation with the Minister	Temple	8:30 a.m 9:00 a.m.
Saturday	16	Day of Service	Temple	9:00 a.m noon
Sunday	17	Temple Picnic	See Flyer	12:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday	19	Monthly Temple Meeting	Temple	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Saturday	23	Kirtan Under the Stars ¹	Ashram Grounds	7:00 p.m 9:00 p.m.
Tuesday	26	Lahiri Mahasaya's Mahasamadhi Service	Temple & J St. Chapel	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.
Saturday	30	Lahari Mahasaya's Birthday Service ¹	Temple & J St. Chapel	7:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.

¹The regularly scheduled service for this day and time is cancelled. Encinitas Temple, 939 Second Street, Telephone (760) 436-7220 EncinitasTemple.org
J Street Chapel, 1105 Second Street (corner of J Street and Second Street) Yogananda.org